Position

Planning Manager

Principal Planner

Senior Environmental
Coordinator

Development Services Asst. Il
PT General Technician

Development Services Asst. |l

PT General Tech W/Pers

Other Positions Held City

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Lompoc

Department

Comm
Development/Planning

Comm
Development/Planning

Comm
Development/Planning

Comm
Development/Planning

Comm
Development/Planning

Comm
Development/Planning

Comm
Development/Planning

Total Wages

$118,759

$92,568

$60,496

$53,711

$52,910

$17,264

$12,009

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,677
$25,676
$13,523
$17,716
$1,984

$1,748

$1,415



