Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning Manager		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$118,759	\$28,677
Principal Planner		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$92,568	\$25,676
Senior Environmental Coordinator		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$60,496	\$13,523
Development Services Asst. II		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$53,711	\$17,716
PT General Technician		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$52,910	\$1,984
Development Services Asst. II		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$17,264	\$1,748
PT General Tech W/Pers		Lompoc	Comm Development/Planning	\$12,009	\$1,415